

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details

File #: 70979 Version: 1 Name: Reaffirming the City of Madison's Commitment to

Supporting Pollinator Health and Authorizing the City of Madison to Take the Mayors Monarch

Pledge.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/13/2022 In control: ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE

**On agenda:** 4/19/2022 **Final action:** 4/19/2022

Enactment date: 4/25/2022 Enactment #: RES-22-00300

Title: Reaffirming the City of Madison's Commitment to Supporting Pollinator Health and Authorizing the

City of Madison to Take the Mayors Monarch Pledge.

Sponsors: Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Jael Currie, Lindsay Lemmer

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 220419 Common Council Registrants Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/19/2022	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt unanimously under suspension of MGO 2.055	Pass
4/13/2022	1	Parks Division	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER	